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The Company L’Azienda
MAK S.p.A. è un’azienda produttrice di ruote in lega 
nata nel 1991, grazie alla joint venture di due storiche 
realtà, una attiva nel settore della produzione industriale 
metallurgica e l’altra con una forte esperienza commer-
ciale nel campo dell’automotive. 
MAK rappresenta oggi un marchio affermato nel pano-
rama nazionale e internazionale ed è riconosciuto come 
uno dei leader del settore. L’organizzazione di MAK si 
ispira alla filosofia “Lean Thinking”, che privilegia la ri-
duzione degli sprechi, il continuo miglioramento dei pro-
cessi, il perseguimento di efficienza e qualità, promuov-
endo il lavoro in team.
Il tema della sostenibilità ambientale rappresenta una 
delle sfide future per l’azienda che sta investendo 
nell’utilizzo di energie alternative, nel recupero degli 
scarti di produzione e nell’ottimizzazione della logistica. 
MAK è un’azienda “customer oriented” che si pone come 
obiettivo la soddisfazione del cliente sotto molti aspetti:

- Offerta di prodotti di design innovativi e affidabili
- Assistenza pre e post acquisto supportata da person-
ale dedicato
- Spedizioni e consegne giornaliere veloci e organizzate
- Possibilità di personalizzazione e pianificazione degli ordini

MAK dispone di uno stock a magazzino di oltre 100.000 
ruote per far fronte a ordini e consegne veloci in ogni 
parte del mondo.
La logistica di magazzino è stata rivista negli ultimi anni 
per rispondere alle sempre più elevate esigenze del 
mercato. Ciò è stato possibile attraverso la standard-
izzazione delle attività “best practice” e alla pianifica-
zione del sistema logistico “day by day”, che garan-
tiscono il giusto equilibrio tra servizio, costi e puntualità.  
I partner di MAK possono usufruire di diverse soluzio-
ni di spedizione: giornaliere tramite corriere espresso,  
container diretti (dal luogo di produzione al magazzino 
del cliente) oppure personalizzate a seconda delle esi-
genze. MAK, inoltre, offre un supporto web sicuro e per-
formante che permette di ridurre i tempi di ordinazione.
Dalla piattaforma B2B è possibile consultare i prodotti 
disponibili in magazzino, quelli in arrivo e ottenere infor-
mazioni riguardanti un’auto e le possibili ruote compatibili. 

MAK S.p.A. is an alloy wheel producer born in 
1991 from the joint venture between two impor-
tant organizations that have a great experience in 
their sectors: the first one in the metallurgic field 
and the second one in the automotive field.

Nowadays MAK is a well-known brand, both in 
the national and international panorama and rec-
ognized as a sector leader. MAK organisation is 
based on “Lean Thinking” philosophy, which fo-
cuses on waste reduction, work processes en-
hancing, efficiency and quality pursuing through 
the promotion of teamwork.

Environmental sustainability will be one of the 
most important challenges for MAK which is in-
vesting in alternative energies, in recovering pro-
duction wastes and in the optimisation of logistics.
MAK is a customer oriented company, its first goal 
is the customer satisfaction achieved in many dif-
ferent ways:

- By offering a stylish, innovative and reliable product
- Pre-purchase and post-purchase customer service 
- Daily and organized shipments
- Order customisation and planning.

MAK  has a stock of more than 100.000 wheels 
in its warehouse which allows quick orders and 
shipments all around the world. 
Warehouse logistics has been revised in the last 
few years to hack the market demand. This was 
made possible by standardising the best practices 
activities and by planning the day by day logistics 
system to guarantee the right compromise among 
service, costs and punctuality.

MAK’s partners benefit of different shipment solu-
tions: daily shipments via express courier, direct 
containers from the production facility to the cli-
ent warehouse, or even customised solutions ac-
cording to the client needs. MAK offers safe and 
efficient web support which reduces the lead time.
From the B2B platform you can consult products 
that are available and/or on arrival and get infos 
about a car and the possible wheel combinations. 

Foundry
Fonderia

Foundry
Fonderia

Custom palletisation
Pallettizzazione personalizzata

Barcode reading
Lettura del codice a barre

Parcel deliveries
Spedizioni espresse

Shipping
Spedizione

Warehouse
Magazzino

Packing
Imballaggio

Order picking
Preparazione ordine



Tutte le ruote MAK sono omologate 
secondo le normative vigenti nei vari 
paesi del mondo.
Un costante e intenso impegno nelle fasi 
di omologazione, di test e di controllo 
qualità, permette alla gamma MAK di 
essere sempre aggiornata.
Ogni ruota è corredata dalla necessaria 
documentazione che garantisce la 
regolarità del prodotto montato sulla vostra 
auto. Il laboratorio MAK ha conseguito 
la certificazione VIA e l’accreditamento 
dal Ministero delle Infrastrutture e dei 
Trasporti per lo svolgimento dei test 
necessari all’omologazione dei propri 
prodotti. Queste certificazioni vengono 
attribuite solo dopo una scripolosa 
verifica da parte degli enti competenti, 
che ne riconoscono la qualità necessaria 
e idonea a testare i propri prodotti.

Gutachten 19-00343-CX-GBM-00 
zur Erteilung der ABE 53030 

zu V.1. ANLAGE: 1 Radtyp: LA8080 
Antragsteller: MAK S.p.A.   Stand: 24.09.2019 
 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  
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Fahrzeughersteller : ALFA ROMEO S.p.A., CHRYSLER, CHRYSLER (USA), FIAT, 
OPEL, OPEL / VAUXHALL, SAAB 

Raddaten: 

Radgröße nach Norm : 8 J X 18 H2 Einpreßtiefe (mm) : 34 

Lochkreis (mm)/Lochzahl : 110/5 Zentrierart : Mittenzentrierung 

Technische Daten, Kurzfassung 

Ausführung Ausführungsbezeichnung Mittenl
och 

Zentrierring- 
werkstoff 

zul. 
Rad- 

zul. 
Abroll 

gültig 
ab 

 Kennzeichnung Kennzeichnung (mm)  last umf. Fertig 
 Rad Zentrierring   (kg) (mm) datum 

LGX LGX ohne 65,1  700 2300 07/19 

Im Fahrzeug vorgeschriebene Fahrzeugsysteme, z. B. Reifendruckkontrollsysteme, müssen nach Anbau der 
Sonderräder funktionsfähig bleiben. 

Der Fahrzeughalter muss auf die Kontrolle des Anzugsmoments der Befestigungsmittel nach einer Wegstrecke 
von 50km hingewiesen werden. 

 

Verwendungsbereich/Fz-Hersteller : CHRYSLER, CHRYSLER (USA) 

Befestigungsteile : Kegelbund-schrauben M12x1,25, Schaftl. 21 mm, Kegelw. 60 Grad, 
für Typ : BU 

Zubehör : Serie, s. Auflage 74D 
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GUTACHTEN zur ABE Nr. 50716 nach §22 StVZO 

Anlage 1 zum Prüfbericht Nr. 55801216 (3. Ausfertigung) 

Prüfgegenstand PKW-Sonderrad 8,5J x 20EH2+ Typ BY8520 
Hersteller MAK s.p.a. 

Seite 1 von 14 

Auftraggeber   MAK s.p.a. 
    Via C. Colombo 
    I-25013 Carpenedolo (BS) 
     

Prüfgegenstand  PKW-Sonderrad 
Modell    BARBURY 
Typ    BY8520 
Radgröße   8,5J x 20EH2+ 
Zentrierart   Mittenzentrierung 

Aus- 
führung 

Kennzeichnung Rad/ Zentrierring Lochzahl/ 
Lochkreis- (mm)/ 
Mittenloch-ø 
(mm) 

Einpress- 
tiefe 
(mm) 

Rad- 
last 
(kg) 

Abrollumfang 
(mm) 

GD3X BY8520/GD3X / ohne Ring 5/108/63,4 45 1000 2400 

01

Every MAK wheel’s homologated 
according to each country’s regulations.
MAK range is always up-to-date 
thanks to a constant and strong effort 
during the homologation process, 
test and quality check.
Along with each wheel MAK provides 
the required homologation paper, 
granting the conformity of the wheels 
mounted on your car. MAK laboratory 
achieved the VIA certification and 
accreditation from the Ministry of 
Infrastructure and Transport to 
proceed with the required tests for the 
approval of its products.
Companies are awarded with these 
certifications only after a careful 
scrutiny by the competent bodies, 
who recognized to MAK the necessary 
quality to test their products.

MAK Approvals/Certificazioni



SUBJECT & ALPHABETICAL INDEX

iNigma
by 3GVision

QR Code Reader
by Scan

Scan the QR code located in every page to get 
all the detailed information about our products, 
updated photos and much more. Download 
one of the suggested app and try it now! 

Scansiona il codice QR che trovi su ogni pagina per 

ottenere tutte le informazioni dettagliate sui nostri 

prodotti, foto aggiornate e molto altro. Scarica una 

delle app suggerite e provala subito!02

LÖWE-FF
18-19

priMe-FF/D-FF
19-20

TURISMO-FF/D-FF
20-21

TORINO
14-15-16-17

MFF - AUDI VW DED. MFF - BMW DED. MFF - PORSCHE DED. AUDI DED.

P.10 P.06 P.08

ARESE
16-17-18

ALFA ROMEO-FIAT DED. ALFA ROMEO-FIAT DED.

P.16

LARIO
18-19-20

ALFA ROMEO DED.

P.14 P.17

EMBLEMA
15-16-17-18

P.22

NÜRBURG
19-20-21

P.20

KÖLN
16-17-18-19-20-21

P.23

WATT
19

WOLF-BM
16-17-18-19-20

X-MODE
19-20-21

BMW DED.

P.36 P.37 P.33

LIBERTY
17-18

JEEP DED.

P.38

KINGDOM
20-22

MIDLANDS
20-21

LAND/RANGE ROVER - JAGUAR DED. LAND/RANGE ROVER DED.

BIRMINGHAM
19-20-22

BARBURY
19-20

P.44

HIGHLANDS
16-17-18-19-20-21

P45 P.43P.42 P.40

POLARIS
17-18-19

STOCKHOLM
16-17-18-19-20

MAIN
16-17-18-19

WOLF
16-17-18-19-20

VOLKSWAGEN DED.

RENNEN
18-19-20-21

P.60

MILANO FORYOU
15

VOLTAGE
18-19

FIVESTAR
19-20-21

SMART DED. TESLA DED. VOLVO DED.

P.61 P.88 P.62 P.64 P.65 P.66 P.68

PORSCHE DED. UNIVERSAL WHEELS

UNIVERSAL WHEELS

EMBLEMA Univ.
15-16-17-18

P.22

SPECIALE/SPECIALE D
19-20-21-22

P.70

VOLARE+
16-17-18

P.76

WOLF Univ.
16-17-18-19-20

ZENITH
14-15-16-17-18-19

XLR
16-17-18

P.68 P.73P.78

KING 5
16-17-18

KING 6
16-17-18-20

BIRMINGHAM Univ. 
19-20-22

SUV/4X4/HEAVY DUTY WHEELS

P.42 P.80 P.81

LOAD 5
15-16-17

P.84



INDICE ANALITICO & ALFABETICO

32 Allianz

16 Arese

44 Barbury

42 Birmingham

42 Birmingham Univ.

50 Bremen 

22 Emblema

22 Emblema Univ.

46 EVO NEW
24 Fabrik NEW
30 Fahr

75 Fatale

62 Fivestar

45 Highlands

45 Highlands Univ.

74 Icona

53 Jackie

80 King 5

81 King 6

43 Kingdom

23 Köln

48 Komet

49 Krone

14 Lario NEW
56 Leipzig NEW
38 Liberty NEW
84 Load 5

85 Load 6

10 Löwe-FF

34 Luft

72 Magma

66 Main NEW
26 Mark NEW
40 Midlands

77 Milano 4/5

61 Milano Foryou

58 Monaco NEW
35 München

35 München Univ.

20 Nürburg

20 Nürburg Univ.

54 Oxford

64 Polaris

64 Polaris Univ. 

06 priMe-FF

28 Rapp NEW
60 Rennen

86 Safari 6

21 Sarthe

70 Speciale

52 Starlight

65 Stockholm

82 Stone 5

83 Stone 6

17 Torino

08 Turismo-FF

18 Union NEW
76 Volare+

88 Voltage NEW
36 Watt

68 Wolf

37 Wolf-BM

68 Wolf Univ.

33 X-Mode

87 Xenon

78 XLR

73 Zenith

MAK Dedicated Range includes/La gamma di ruote dedicate MAK include:

03

AUDI DED.ALFA ROMEO DED. FIAT DED.

UNION
17-18-19-20-21-22

P.18

SARTHE
17-18-19

P.21

ALLIANZ
19-20

FAHR
16-17-18-19-20

FABRIK/FABRIK D
18-19-20

LUFT
16-17-18-19

MÜNCHEN
17-18-19-20

MARK
17-18

RAPP/RAPP D
19-20-21

BMW DED.

BMW DED.

P.32 P.30P.24 P.34 P.35P.26

JEEP DED.

STARLIGHT
17-18-19

KOMET
17-18-19

KRONE
17-18-19-20

MERCEDES BENZ DED.

BREMEN
16-17-18-19

P.50

EVO/EVO D
16-17-18-19-20-21

P.46 P.48 P.49 P.52

JACKIE
15-16-17-18

OXFORD
16-17-18-19

MINI DED.

MINI DED.

P.53 P.54

PORSCHE DED.

LEIPZIG/LEIPZIG D
20-21-22

P.56

FATALE
17-18-19

ICONA
15-16-17-18

HIGHLANDS Univ.
16-17-18-19-20-21

MAGMA
15-16-17-18

MILANO 4
15-16-17

MILANO 5
16-17-18

MÜNCHEN Univ.
17-18-19-20

P.75 P.74 P.45 P.72 P.77 P.77 P.35

NÜRBURG Univ.
19-20-21

P.20

LOAD 6
16

SAFARI 6
17-18-20

STONE 5
15-16-17-18

STONE 6
16-17-18-20

XENON
18-20

P.85 P.86 P.82 P.83 P.87

P.28

LAND/RANGE ROVER DED. JAGUAR DED. MERCEDES BENZ DED. PORSCHE DED.

VOLKSWAGEN DED.SMART DED. VOLVO DED.SKODA DED.

FORD DED.

SEAT DED. TESLA DED.

MONACO/MONACO D
19-20-21

P.58

POLARIS Univ.
17-18-19

P.64



TECHNICAL DEPT.

BRUNOCERVATI • plant manager • 

bruno@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699671

RITAMENTA • production logistic • 

rita@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699673

ARISTIDEVESPA • production logistic • 

aristide@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699677

MASSIMOFERRARI • quality manager • 

ferrari@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699674

LUIGIBERTASSI • technical office • 

luigi@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699670

FABRIZIOROSSETTI • technical office • 

fabrizio@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699676

MARCOGRAZIOLI • technical office • 

marcout@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699675

ROBERTONIOI • technical office • 

roberto@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699678

SIMONEZANONI • technical office • 

simone@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699679

EMANUELERONCADORI • sales director • 

emanuele@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699613

GUGLIELMOBERTOLINELLI • sales director • 

guglielmo@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699621

STEFANOPEZZAIOLI • sales dept. • 

stefano@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699622

DOMENICODE FEO • sales dept. • 

domenico.defeo@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699683

MARTAZAMBONI • sales dept. • 

marta@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699617

ALESSANDRAAGOGERI • sales dept. • 

orders@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699615

CHIARAPREMI • sales dept. • 

chiara.premi@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699635

MARCOBRAMBILLA • sales dept. • 

marco@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699612

VERONICATOMASONI • sales dept. • 

veronica@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699631

MANUELAZANELLA • sales dept. • 

manuela@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699625

SALES TEAM - Internal

ACCOUNTING DEPT.

GIANCARLOGALLI • manager • 

giancarlo@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699654

NADIAPERINI • administration • 

nadia@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699650

NOEMISILVESTRO • administration • 

noemi@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699620

ELIDECANDRINA • administration • 

elide@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699649

GIULIANAMORZENTI • administration • 

giuliana@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699616

ALBERTORAMPI • foundry manager • 

rampi@makwheels.it 

GIULIAGUALENI 
giulia@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699626

PRODUCTION MANAGERS

LOGISTICS

LEONARDOPINTOSSI • painting manager • 

leonardo@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699619

DIEGOBARONI 
diego@makwheels.it - T. +39 030.9699696

GRAPHIC & MARKETING

ANDREAVACCARI • marketing manager • 
andrea@makwheels.it • T. +39 030.9699629

GIULIARAFFI • graphic designer • 
giulia.raffi@makwheels.it • T. +39 030.9699639

SALES TEAM - On The Road

MATTEOVARIETÀ • area manager • matteo@makwheels.it

LUCAVEZZOLA • area manager • luca@makwheels.it

DARISAQUILANTI • network manager • daris@makwheels.it

MICHELEBRACCHI • sales agent • michele@makwheels.it

VIRGILIOCAMPELLI • sales agent • virgilio@makwheels.it

MASSIMILIANOCHIARENZA • sales agent • massimiliano@makwheels.it

EMILCOLOMBANI • sales agent • emil@makwheels.it

MATTEOCOLZANI • sales agent • matteo.colzani@makwheels.it

EMILIANOCORRIAS • sales agent • emiliano@makwheels.it

ALBERTOCOTTARELLI • sales agent • alberto@makwheels.it

ALESSANDROFILIPPUCCI • sales agent • alessandro@makwheels.it

GIANLUCAGIAMBERARDINO • sales agent • gianluca@makwheels.it

FEDERICOGORGOGLIONE • sales agent • federico@makwheels.it

ANGELOMAGNOTTA • sales agent • angelo@makwheels.it

MARCOMAZZOTTI • sales agent • marco.mazzotti@makwheels.it

OSCARPADOVA • sales agent • oscar@makwheels.it

MARCOPAGNUTTI • sales agent • marco.pagnutti@makwheels.it

ALBERTOPIANTA • sales agent • alberto.pianta@makwheels.it

FABRIZIOSCHIRRU • sales agent • fabrizio.schirru@makwheels.it

STEFANOSERAFIN • sales agent • stefano.serafin@makwheels.it
BEST WHEELS • sales agent • ivan.bestwheels@makwheels.it

NONSOLORUOTE • sales agent • nonsoloruote@makwheels.it

SWITCHBOARD
KENDA MAGGI • reception •
reception@makwheels.it • T. +39 030.969969

IT DEPT.
SAMUELE MALACARNE
samuele@makwheels.it • T. +39 030.9699681

CUSTOMER CARE/DROP SHIPMENTS
FRANCESCABARONI
customercare@makwheels.it • T. +39 030.9699685

dropshipments@makwheels.it

CONTACTS/CONTATTI

LEGENDA
See MAK B2B platform to check cap and bolts compatibility. 
The wheel’s images are approximate, they could be slightly 
different depending on the type of application.
Per compatibilità di cap e bulloneria, consultate la piattaforma B2B 
di MAK. Le immagini delle ruote MAK sono indicative, potrebbero 
presentare piccole differenze a seconda del tipo di applicazione.

04

MFF WHEELS - MAK Flow Forged dedicated range suitable 
for specific car brands / Ruote Forgiate MAK dedicate a 
specifiche marche di auto

BRAND DEDICATED WHEELS - Dedicated range suitable for 
specific car brands / Ruote dedicate a specifiche marche di auto

UNIVERSAL WHEELS - Generic wheels suitable for most 
common passenger cars / Ruote generiche adatte alle auto più diffuse

SUV/4x4/HEAVY DUTY/CAMPER/MOTORHOME WHEELS - 
Wheel suitable for Heavy Duty vehicles (SUV/4x4) / Ruote adatte 
a veicoli con carichi pesanti



MAK Flow Forged dedicated range suitable for specific car brands
Ruote forgiate MAK dedicate a specifiche marche di autoWheels

There is no commercial relationship with AUDI and BMW and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  



Exclusively for drivers of:

20”19”

priMe-FF
priMe D-FF

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

priMe-FF

8.0x19 - 37.5mm

8.5x19 - 37.5mm

8.0x20 - 33.8mm

priMe D-FF

9.5x19 - 52.9mm

9.0x20 - 52.4mm

BMW

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 

06

More info



There is no commercial relationship with BMW and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

07

black mirror

m-titan



Exclusively for drivers of:

21”20”

TURISMO-FF
TURISMO D-FF

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

08

More info

PORSCHE

TURISMO-FF

9.0x20 - 34,4mm

9.5x20 - 34,4mm

9.0x21 - 34,3mm

9.5x21 - 34,3mm

TURISMO D-FF

10.5x20 - 49,9mm

11.5x20 - 49,9mm

10x21 - 53,3mm

11,5x21 - 53,3mm

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with PORSCHE and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

gun metallic mirror

gloss black mirror ring

silver
09



Exclusively for drivers of:

19”18”

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

LOWE-FF

AUDI

10

Weights/Pesi
7.5x18 - 8,43 kg

8.0x18 - 9,02 kg

7.5x19 - 9,48 kg

8.0x19 - 9,85 kg

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

More info

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Seat - Skoda Drivers

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 

VW



There is no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

gun metallic mirror
11



12



Dedicated range suitable for specific car brands
Ruote dedicate a specifiche marche di auto

Brand
Dedicated
Wheels

There is no commercial relationship with AUDI and VW and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  



Exclusively for drivers of:

19”18”

LARIO

14

new
2020

ALFA ROMEO

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

More info

20”

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Fiat - Jeep Drivers

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with ALFA ROMEO and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

gun metallic mirror

gloss black

m-titan

15



Exclusively for drivers of:

ARESE

16

ALFA ROMEO

black mirror

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

More info

18”17”16”

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Fiat - Jeep Drivers

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

17”16”15”14”

TORINO

17

ALFA ROMEO FIAT

silver

matt black (4 holes only) gun metallic mirror

More info

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Jeep Drivers

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

22”21”20”19”18”17”

UNION

More info

18

new
2020

AUDI

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Volkswagen - Seat - Skoda Drivers

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

gun metallic mirror

gloss black

m-titan

19



20”19”

NÜRBURG

20 gloss blackblack mirror

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 

AUDI

More info

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

21”

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Nürburg Universal (Universal Wheel/Ruota Universale)

Exclusively for drivers of:



Exclusively for drivers of:

19”18”17”

SARTHE

21

silver

gun metallic mirror black mirror

AUDI

More info

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Volkswagen - Seat - Skoda Drivers

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

EMBLEMA

22 gloss blackgun metallic mirror

silver

AUDI

18”17”16”15”

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

More info

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Emblema Universal (Universal Wheel/Ruota Universale)

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

18” 21”17” 20”16” 19”

KÖLN

23matt black black mirror

silver

AUDI

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

More info

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Volkswagen - Seat - Skoda Drivers

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

20”19”18”

24

More info

new
2020

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

BMW

FABRIK
FABRIK D

FABRIK

8.0x19 - 25.2mm

8.5x19 - 25.2mm

8.0x20 - 24.8mm

FABRIK D

9.5x19 - 42.1mm

9.0x20 - 43.7mm

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with BMW and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

25
gun metallic mirror

gloss black

m-titan



Exclusively for drivers of:

18”17”

MARK
new
2020

26

More info

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

BMW

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with BMW and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

gun metallic mirror

m-titan

silver
27



Exclusively for drivers of:

21”20”19”

28

RAPP
RAPP D

More info

new
2020

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

BMW

RAPP

9.0x19 - 44.9mm

9.0x20 - 42.6mm

10x20 - 49.2mm

9.5x21 - 47.4mm

10x21 - 58.7mm

RAPP D

10.5x20 - 67mm

11x20 - 75.5mm

10.5x21 - 67mm

11.5x21 - 78.7mm

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with BMW and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

gun metallic mirror

gloss black

m-titan

29



20”18” 19”17”16”

FAHR
Exclusively for drivers of:

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

BMW

More info

30

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with BMW and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

m-titan

gun metallic mirror

silver
31



Exclusively for drivers of:

ALLIANZ

gloss blackgun metallic mirror32

20”19”

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

BMW

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

X-MODE

gloss black gun metallic mirror

silver

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

33

20” 21”19”

BMW

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

LUFT

matt black

silver

ice black34

19”18”17”16”

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

BMW

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

MÜNCHEN

matt black gun metallic mirror

silver

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

35

18” 19” 20”17”

BMW

More info

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

München Universal (Universal Wheel/Ruota Universale)

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

WATT

silver

matt black

gun metallic mirror36

19”

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

BMW i3

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

WOLF-BM

silver gun metallic mirror

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

37

17” 18” 19” 20”16”

BMW

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



18”17”

LIBERTY
Exclusively for drivers of:

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

JEEP

38

More info

new
2020

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Fiat - Alfa Romeo Drivers

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with JEEP and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

gun metallic mirror

gloss black
39



21”20”

MIDLANDS
Exclusively for drivers of:

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

40

More info

LAND/RANGE 
ROVER

VOLVO

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Ford - Jaguar Drivers

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with LAND/RANGE ROVER and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

black mirror

matt black
41



Exclusively for drivers of:

BIRMINGHAM

gloss blackgun metallic mirror

20” 22”19”

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

42

More info

JAGUARLAND/RANGE 
ROVER

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Birmingham Universal (Universal Wheel/Ruota Universale)

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

KINGDOM

gloss black

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

22”20”

43

LAND/RANGE 
ROVER

More info

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Volvo - Ford - Jaguar Drivers

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

BARBURY

gloss blackice black

19” 20”

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

LAND/RANGE 
ROVER

44

More info

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Barbury Universal (Universal Wheel/Ruota Universale)

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

HIGHLANDS

matt black

black mirror silver

gun metallic mirror

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

17” 20”18” 21”16” 19”

LAND/RANGE 
ROVER

45

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



18” 21”17” 20”16” 19”

Exclusively for drivers of:

46

More info

new
2020

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

MERCEDES
BENZ

EVO
EVO D

EVO

8.0x20 - 22.4mm

8.5x20 - 22.4mm

9.0x20 - 22.4mm

8.5x21 - 28.7mm

9.0x21 - 21.9mm

10x21 - 25.7mm

EVO D

9.5x20 - 25.9mm

11x21 - 49.7mm

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with MERCEDES-BENZ and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

m-titan

silver

black mirror

47



Exclusively for drivers of:

KOMET

gloss black

silver

gun metallic mirror

18”17” 19”

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

MERCEDES
BENZ

More info

48

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

KRONE

silver black mirror

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

18” 19”17” 20”

MERCEDES
BENZ

49

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

BREMEN

18”17”16” 19”

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

MERCEDES
BENZ

50

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



silver

black mirror

51

There is no commercial relationship with MERCEDES-BENZ and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  



Exclusively for drivers of:

STARLIGHT

silverice black

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

MERCEDES
BENZ

More info

52

18”17” 19”

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

JACKIE

ice black matt black

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

16” 17”15” 18”

MINI

More info

53

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 

15” - 4 & 5 holes/4 & 5 fori

16” 17” 18” - 4 holes only/solo 4 fori 



19”18”17”16”

OXFORD
Exclusively for drivers of:

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

54

MINI

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with MINI and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

black mirror

gloss black
55



22”21”20”

Exclusively for drivers of:

56

LEIPZIG
LEIPZIG D

More info

new
2020

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

PORSCHE

LEIPZIG

9.0x20 - 26,9mm

9.5x20 - 26,9mm

9.5x21 - 26,8mm

9.5x22 - 26,9mm

10x22 - 26,9mm

LEIPZIG D

10.5x20 - 40,2mm

11.5x20 - 40,2mm

10x21 - 40,2mm

11,5x21 - 40,2mm

10,5x22 - 44,3mm

11,5x22 - 44,3mm

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with PORSCHE and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

gloss black

gun metallic mirror

silver

57



21”20”19”

Exclusively for drivers of:

58

MONACO
MONACO D

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

PORSCHE

new
2020

More info
MONACO

8.5x19 - 28mm

8.5x20 - 29.9mm

8.5x21 - 26.8mm

MONACO D

10x19 - 49.6mm

11x19 - 49.6mm

10.5x20 - 52.4mm

11x20 - 52.4mm

11.5x21 - 51.7mm

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with PORSCHE and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

silver

gun metallic mirror

gloss black
59



Exclusively for drivers of:

RENNEN

matt black

silver

ice black

20”19”18” 21”

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

60

PORSCHE

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

MILANOFORYOU

black & red black mirror

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

15”

SMART

61

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



21”20”19”

FIVESTAR
Exclusively for drivers of:

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

62

VOLVO

More info

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Fivestar Universal (Universal Wheel/Ruota Universale)

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with VOLVO and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

black mirror
63



Exclusively for drivers of:

POLARIS

gun metallic mirror64

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

More info

VOLVO

19”18”17”

Also Available/Anche disponibile:

Polaris Universal (Universal Wheel/Ruota Universale)

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Exclusively for drivers of:

STOCKHOLM

matt titan ice black

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

17” 18” 19”16” 20”

65

VOLVO

More info

Also available/Anche disponibile:
Stockholm Universal (Universal Wheel/Ruota Universale)

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



19”18”17”16”

MAIN
Exclusively for drivers of:

66

More info

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

VW

new
2020

Also available/Anche disponibile:
Main Universal (Universal Wheel/Ruota Universale)

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with VOLKSWAGEN and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

black mirror
67



Exclusively for drivers of:

WOLF

black mirror

silvergloss black

gun metallic mirror

(ded. only/solo dedicata)68

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

VW

More info

20”19”18”17”16”

Also available/Anche disponibile:
Wolf Universal (Universal Wheel/Ruota Universale)

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



Generic wheels suitable for most common passenger cars

Ruote generiche adatte alle auto più diffuse

Universal
Wheels

There is no commercial relationship with AUDI and FORD and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  



22”21”20”19”

Also dedicated to drivers of:

70

SPECIALE
SPECIALE D

More info

MERCEDES
BENZ

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

BMW

SPECIALE

8.5x19 - 25mm

8.5x20 - 25mm

8.5x21 - 28mm

9.0x21 - 28mm

9.0x22 - 29mm

10x22 - 29mm

SPECIALE D

9.5x19 - 51mm

9.5x20 - 54mm

11x20 - 54mm

10x21 - 62mm

11.5x22 - 61mm

PORSCHEAUDI LAND/RANGE 
ROVER

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



There is no commercial relationship with MASERATI and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  

graphite mirror

gloss black

black mirror

71



MAGMA

matt titan

silver

black mirror

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 

17”16”15” 18”

More info

72



ZENITH

matt black hyper silver

16” 19”15” 18”14” 17”

73

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



ICONA

matt titan

silver

black mirror

17”16”15” 18”

More info

74

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



FATALE

silver ice black

19”18”17”

75

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



VOLARE+

black mirror76

More info

17”16” 18”

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



MILANO 4/5

Milano 4 black mirror

Milano 4 black & red

black mirror

black & red

18”17”16”15”

77

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 

MILANO 4: 15” 16” 17”
MILANO 5: 16” 17” 18”



XLR

matt graphite gloss white

gloss blackgold

78

More info

17”16” 18”

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 

MAK XLR is not suitable for racing.
Check MAK B2B for all technical specifications.

MAK XLR non è idonea alle competizioni.

Controlla il B2B MAK per tutte le specifiche tecniche.

7.0x16 = 7.8 Kg / 7.0x17 = 8.0 Kg
7.0x18 = 8.8 Kg / 7.5x18 = 9.4 Kg

16” 17” - 4 holes only/solo 4 fori

18” - 4 & 5 holes/4 & 5 fori



SUV/4x4
Heavy Duty
Camper
Motorhome
Wheels

Wheels suitable for Heavy Duty Vehicles (SUV/4x4/Camper/Motorhome)

Ruote adatte a veicoli con carichi pesanti (SUV/4x4/Camper/Motorhome)

There is no commercial relationship with JEEP, FIAT and VW and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  



KING 5

silver

m-titan

ice black80

More info

17”16” 18”

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



KING 6

silver

m-titan

ice black

20”18”17”16”

81

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



STONE 5

gloss black

silver

black mirror

17”16”15” 18”

82

More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



STONE 6

gloss black

silver

black mirror

20”18”17”16”
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More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



LOAD 5

silverice black

17”16”15”
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More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



LOAD 6

silver ice black

16”
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More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



SAFARI 6

gloss black

silver

gun metallic mirror

20”18”17”
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More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



XENON

ice black

20”18”
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More info

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 



VOLTAGE
Exclusively for drivers of:

88

More info

OE CAP
COMPATIBLE

OE BOLTS
COMPATIBLE

TESLA

new
2020

18” 19”

Important specs to be checked at page 04 (Legenda)
Specifiche dettagliate nella Legenda a pagina 04 

Available from June 2020
Disponibile da giugno 2020



There is no commercial relationship with TESLA and its own trademarks that are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.  
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black mirror

silver

gloss gun metallic



SPARE PARTS 

RICAMBI

8010008570

Cap C020 mm69 

chrome+stic.MAK titan

8010002570

Cap C013 MAK chrome 

black 60mm

8010009011

Cap C028 mm68 

247B+st.5X120 Black W

8010002810

Cap C014 rennen 

MAK silver

8010002800

Cap C015 rennen

MAK mat black

8010002533

Cap C017 highlands MAK

8010009008

Cap C025 mm56 205+st.

Sach 4/5x100

8010009007

Cap C026 mm66 203+st.

Sachsen w tita

8010009015/8010009013

Cap C027 mm75 

187+st.5X112 tw titan

8010009010

Cap C028 mm68 

247b+st.5X120 titan w

8010009016

Cap C027 mm75 

187+st.5X112 tw black

8010002584

Cap C036 mak color 

white-black 60mm

8010008580

Cap C029 mm66 

black+stick mak titan 

8010008520

Cap C031 mm56 black + 

stick mak titan 

8010002538

Cap C033 blue mm55 

(watt it)

8010002582

Cap C035 mak color red 

black 60mm

8010002820

Cap C037 rennen mak 

65mm mat black

8010002830

Cap C038 rennen mak 

65mm silver

8010009003

Cap C046 mm50 213 + 

st.Torino fiat w 

8010009004

Cap C046 mm50

Torino fiat 213 w 

8010008660

Cap C087 mm60 

black+stick MAK black

8010008670

Cap C087 mm60 

black+st.”K” gun m+red

8010002589

Cap C072 mm58

red (birmin.1920It)

8010009019

Cap C071 mm61

230+st.Sarthe w titan 

8010004300

Cap C074 mm65 (bc928) 

w vh 5x112

8010009021

Cap C077 mm56 (fahr) 

5x112 235#

8010009025

Cap bc620b mm76 + 

st.Turismo ff black

8010008640

Cap C084 mm75 

black+stick.Mak black

8010008650

Cap C084 mm75

black+st.Mak gun metal

8010009002

Cap C047 mm60 

212+st. Torno alfa w

8010008550

Cap C070 mm61 black 

(sarthe it) 

8010002585

Cap C050 mm56

black (jackie it)5x112 

8010008630

Cap C063 mm56

black+stick mak black

8010008610

Cap C050 mm56

black+stick mak black

8010009023

Cap C047 mm60

212+st. MAK Arese dl. w

Cap Voltage
Beta Version

8010002536

Cap C059 mm56 (bc882) 

w lw 5x100 a

8010002539

Cap c060 mm66 (bc888) 

w lw 5x112 vwa 

8010009006

Cap C061 mm56,5 

219+st.Antibes w gb

8010002588

Cap C063 mm56 black 

(milano it)

8010002541

Cap C062 mm58 (bc883) 

w lw 5x100 vw

Bolt standard
(Various types)

Floating bolt (Various types) 
Bolt star (Various types)

Extension (Various types) Nut closed head
(Various types)

Nut open head

(Various types)
Ring

Ringset+Various bolts
Nut star head (Various types) 
Spanner star (Various types)
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8010004175

Cap C003 mm75 conv 

(5x112) hyp silv

8010008530

Cap C004 mm68 silv 

stick.MAK titan

8010008540

Cap C004 mm68 silv.

Stick.MAK black

8010002525

cap C001 mm60 convex

8010002580/8010002553

Cap C012 mak chrome 

anthracite 60mm

8010008690

Cap C088 mm56 black

+ stick MAK gun metal

8010008500

Cap C009 mm62 black 

Stick.MAK titan

8010009001

Cap C011 mm54 193

st.Jack w 5x120bl

8010008680

Cap C088 mm56 black

+ stick MAK black

8010009020

Cap C010 mm62 

192+st.G’burg w titan

8010004165

Cap C002 mm75 convex 

(5x112) chrome



NEW MAK B2B/Nuovo B2B MAK
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Products catalogue view available in Box or Tab mode 
Possibilità di visualizzare l’elenco prodotti in modalità Box o Tabella

Send your Price Quotation using Whatsapp directly from the B2B
Possibilità di inviare preventivi anche tramite Whatsapp direttamente da B2B

Fast & intuitive research for Complete Kits
Ricerca kit completi più veloce ed intuitiva

“Search by Car Model” available in Home Page
Possibilità di effettuare la ricerca per auto anche in home page

Possibility to Show/Hide selling conditions and price list
Possibilità di mostrare/nascondere le condizioni di vendita

Promotions & important info clearly visible in Homepage
Promozioni e comunicazioni importanti ben visibili in home page

Customizable columns & rows size in the Tab view mode
 Possibilità di spostare a piacere le colonne nella visualizzazione a tabella

ENG

ENG

ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG

IT
A

IT
A

IT
A

IT
A

IT
A

IT
A

IT
A

IT
A



A world around wheels

MAK offers a complete and future-
oriented service, optimizing the 
purchasing experience: thanks to the 
wide range of available products, MAK 
simplifies and helps the choice of the 
customer who will find both wheels and 
all the essential accessories for a perfect 
care of the car in the catalog.
The products presented here may not be 

available for some countries: check the 

availability on our B2B platform (or with 

your local contact person).

MAK offre un servizio completo e proiettato 
al futuro ottimizzando l’esperienza 
d’acquisto: grazie all’ampia gamma di 
prodotti disponibili, MAK semplifica e 
aiuta la scelta del cliente che troverà 
nel catalogo, sia le ruote, che tutti gli 
indispensabili accessori per una perfetta 
cura della propria auto.
I prodotti qui presentati possono non 

essere disponibili per alcuni paesi: verifica 
la disponibilità sulla nostra piattaforma B2B 

o con il referente di zona.

Spare Wheels
Ruotini di scorta

OE Fitting kit
Bulloneria originale

Steel wheels
Ruote in acciaio

HOLO
HOLO

Repair kit
Kit di riparazione

Truck wheels
Ruote autocarro

Snow chains
Catene da neve

Complete kit
Kit completi

Spare Wheels
Ruotini di scorta

TPMS & Tools
TPMS e Strumenti

Spare wheels complete with 
bag, jack, key and adapter

Ruote di scorta complete di borsa, 

cric sollevatore, chiave e adattatore
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Steel wheels
Ruote in acciaio

Complete kit/Kit completi

Top quality steel wheels for the 
composition of winter kits or 
compatible as spare wheels

Ruote in acciaio di massima qualità per 

la composizione di kit invernali o per 

ricambi compatibili

Sulla piattaforma B2B MAK puoi ordinare 

kit completi con ruote e pneumatici. 

Potrai scegliere tra oltre 64 marchi, sia 

premium che budget, per un totale di 

18.000 articoli diversi di pneumatici.

Con una vasta gamma di pneumatici 

(invernali ed estivi) avrai la possibilità di 

creare più di 4000 combinazioni con ruote 

in lega o acciaio.

I kit completi saranno consegnati già 

montati, bilanciati, con bulloneria per il 

montaggio e, dove necessario, con TPMS 

già programmati per la vettura.

On MAK B2B platform you can order 
complete kit (tire+wheel).
You can choose among over 64 brands, 
both premium and budget, for a total 
of 18.000 different tires.
Thanks to this wide range of tires 
(winter and summer) you will be able to 
create more than 4.000 combinations 
with  alloy or steel wheels.
Before the delivery, complete kits will 
be assembled, balanced and, when 
necessary, provided with fitting kit and 
TPMS (already programmed for the car).
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Una gamma completa di valvole per il controllo della pressione 
degli pneumatici, universali e dedicate, studiate per dialogare 
con le centraline del 98% dei modelli di auto in circolazione.

A complete range of universal and dedicated tire 
pressure control valves designed to communicate with 
the ECUs of 98% of car models.

Sensor PC PAD and USB Cable 
Pad PC e Cavo USB per Sensore

TPMS RETROFIT KIT

Car
Auto

Metal Grey/Black Sensor
Sensore in Metallo Grigio/Nero

Rubber Ecosens
Ecosens in Gomma

Rubber Sensor
Sensore in gomma

www.mate-tech.it

TPMS & Tools
TPMS e Strumenti
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Pick-up/Camper
Pick-up/Camper

Motorbike
Motocicletta

MATE OG-01

Metal Grey/Black Ecosens
Ecosens in Metallo Grigio/Nero

Rubber Sensor
Sensori in Gomma

ECS 1400 UVS 4040 UVS 4041ECS 1402

Diagnostic Tool for 
AUTEL and MATE 
1SENSOR
Strumento per la 

programmazione 

di sensori AUTEL e 

MATE 1SENSOR

Diagnostic Tool for 
MATE ECOSENS and 
ORANGE ELECTRONIC
Strumento per la 

programmazione di 

sensori MATE ECOSENS e 

ORANGE ELECTRONIC

AUTEL TS508

Diagnostic Tool for MATE ECOSENS, 
HUF, ORANGE ELECTRONIC

and many other sensors
Strumento per la programmazione 

di sensori MATE ECONSENS,  HUF, 

ORANGE ELECTRONIC e molti altri

ECS 1402

ORANGE VT46

Metal Sensor
Sensore in Metallo

Rubber Sensor
Sensore in Gomma

Metal Grey/Black Sensor
Sensore in Metallo Grigio/Nero

ECS 1401

MATE ECOSENS
ONEBYONE

USB SIMPLE SENSOR

MATE 1SENSOR

Metal Sensor
Sensore in Metallo

Rubber Sensor
Sensore in Gomma



SLIME is a mixture capable of 
preventing and repairing flat tires

SLIME è una miscela in grado di prevenire 
e riparare eventuali pneumatici sgonfi 95

Snow chains Made in Italy for all tire sizes, 
excellent workmanship and quick to fit
Catene da neve made in Italy per tutte le misure di 
pneumatico, di ottima fattura e veloci da montare

Snow Chains for cars
Catene per Autovetture

Snow chains for SUV and 
commercial vehicles
Catene per SUV e veicoli 
commerciali

All the best products for your wheels, 
including anti-theft screw/nuts

I migliori prodotti per le tue ruote, 
inclusi viti/dadi antifurto

HOLO is the holographic 
complement to the road triangle, 

which is useful to instantly 
report the presence of the 

vehicle without leaving it before 
installing the triangle.

HOLO è il complemento olografico al 
triangolo stradale, utile a segnalare 
istantaneamente e senza scendere 

dal veicolo, la sua presenza prima di 
installare il triangolo.

The best products on the 
market even for heavy vehicles

I migliori prodotti sul mercato anche 
per i mezzi pesanti

Snow chains
Catene da neve

Truck wheels
Ruote autocarro

OE Fitting kit
Bulloneria originale

Repair kit
Kit di riparazione

for motorcycles
per moto for cars

per auto

for SUV and Motorhome
per SUV e Camper

HOLO
HOLO

T R I A N G O L O   S T R A D A L E  O L O G R A F I C O



POINT OF SALE & MERCHANDISE MATERIAL
MATERIALE PUNTO VENDITA & MERCHANDISE

Metal Wheel Stand
with banner MAK

MFF Presenter
with MFF Wheel

No Problem kit
presenter

Dedicated & Range Poster
Poster dedicati e di gamma

Flyers, Range Desktop & Catalogues
Flyers, sottomano da scrivania & cataloghi

Range/Dedicated Giant Poster (cm200x200)
Gigantografia di gamma/Dedicata (cm200x200)

Wall Hook
Gancio porta ruote

MAK Workbox
catalogue, flyers with display, planner,

desktop, pen, block notes, decal)
catalogo, flyer con display, planner annuale, 
desktop, penna, block notes, 1 vetrofania

Info Holder Clip
Pinza porta info

MAK COMPLETE WHEEL
METAL STAND WINTER/SPRING

Wheel not included
Ruota non inclusa

Metal Wheel Stand
with banner MFF (on req.)

Metal Wheel Stand
with dedicated banner

(on req.)

MAK Cubes
Dedicated Totem

Stickers
Adesivi

Wheel
displayer 

Porta-ruota

Decal
Vetrofania

Plastic bag
Borsina

MERCHANDISING
COLLECTION

...and much more!

...e tanto altro ancora!96



ADVERTISING CAMPAIGNS & POINT OF SALE CUSTOMIZATIONS
CAMPAGNE PUBBLICITARIE E PERSONALIZZAZIONE PUNTI VENDITA

MAK S.p.A. è un’azienda produttrice di ruote in lega nata 
nel 1991, grazie alla joint venture di due storiche realtà, una 
attiva nel settore della produzione industriale metallurgica 
e l’altra con una forte esperienza commerciale nel campo 
dell’automotive. 
MAK rappresenta oggi un marchio affermato nel panorama 
nazionale e internazionale ed è riconosciuto come uno 
dei leader del settore. L’organizzazione di MAK si ispira 
alla filosofia “Lean Thinking”, che privilegia la riduzione 
degli sprechi, il continuo miglioramento dei processi, il 
perseguimento di efficienza e qualità, promuovendo il 
lavoro in team.
Il tema della sostenibilità ambientale rappresenta una delle 
sfide future per l’azienda che sta investendo nell’utilizzo di 
energie alternative, nel recupero degli scarti di produzione 
e nell’ottimizzazione della logistica. MAK è un’azienda 
“customer oriented” che si pone come obiettivo la 
soddisfazione del cliente sotto molti aspetti:

- Offerta di prodotti di design innovativi e affidabili
- Assistenza pre e post acquisto supportata da personale 
dedicato

- Spedizioni e consegne giornaliere veloci e organizzate
- Possibilità di personalizzazione e pianificazione degli ordini

MAK dispone di uno stock a magazzino di oltre 100.000 
ruote per far fronte a ordini e consegne veloci in ogni parte 
del mondo.
La logistica di magazzino è stata rivista negli ultimi anni per 
rispondere alle sempre più elevate esigenze del mercato. 
Ciò è stato possibile attraverso la standardizzazione 
delle attività “best practice” e alla pianificazione del 
sistema logistico “day by day”, che garantiscono 
il giusto equilibrio tra servizio, costi e puntualità.  
I partner di MAK possono usufruire di diverse soluzioni di 
spedizione: giornaliere tramite corriere espresso,  container 
diretti (dal luogo di produzione al magazzino del cliente) 
oppure personalizzate a seconda delle esigenze. MAK, 
inoltre, offre un supporto web sicuro e performante che 
permette di ridurre i tempi di ordinazione.
Dalla piattaforma B2B è possibile consultare i prodotti 
disponibili in magazzino, quelli in arrivo e ottenere 
informazioni riguardanti un’auto e le possibili ruote 
compatibili. 

Beyond perfection.

Jacopo Guidetti - Italian Tourism Cup 1st Division Champion
Campione della Coppa Italia Turismo 1° Divisione

MAK advertising campaigns in the Italian Football Serie A TIM and on television,
Millemiglia and many other events

Campagne pubblicitare negli stadi di Serie A TIM e su paytv, della Millemiglia e di molti altri eventi

Open space reception and show room/Accoglienza e zona espositiva

Open space reception and show room/Accoglienza e zona espositiva

Vertical wall - Graphic & wheels
Parete verticale - Grafica & ruote

Horizontal wall - Graphic & wheels
Parete orizzontale - Grafica & ruote

Horizontal wall - Graphic only
Parete orizzontale - Solo grafica

Trucks/Autoarticolato

Van/Furgone Decal/Vetrofania
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